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VIII Trofeu Aquamàsters
BARCELONA, 11/5/2024

Prova 6 Masc., 100m  Braça Open
11/5/2024 - 16:30 Resultats
CIR 1:10.57 MARTINEZ-QUINTANILLA, Jordi ESP L´HOSPITALET LLOBREGAT 22/4/2017
CR 1:11.82 MARTINEZ-QUINTANILLA, Jordi ESP BARCELONA 29/4/2023

Classificació ANY Temps CAT CLUBS

Open

1. MARTINEZ-QUINTANILLA, Jordi 81 C.N. Aquamàsters 1:12.61 672 672,00
2. AZNAR MARIN, Sergio 78 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 1:13.79 676 676,00
3. UNGO DE VELASCO BOU, Marcos 75 C.N. Aquamàsters 1:18.18 568 568,00
4. PEREZ SANDONIS, Jordi 81 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 1:18.75 526 526,00
5. DOMECH MARTINEZ, Jaume 89 C.N. Santa Perpètua 1:18.99 492 492,00
6. SAN MARTIN TRESOLS, Luis 88 A.E.N. Júpiter Sant Martí 1:20.22 470 470,00
7. SABRI AYATS, Omar 97 C.E.N. Cabrera De Mar 1:23.29 381 381,00
8. ALVAREZ RODRIGUEZ, Jose Antonio73 C.N. Prat Llobregat 1:24.90 472 472,00
9. TORRENTE LLAMAS, Victor 88 C.N. Santa Perpètua 1:25.61 387 387,00

10. RUIZ ASENCIO, Manuel Jesus 70 C.N. Aquamàsters 1:27.33 434 -
GONZALEZ LAMPURDANES, Ismael78 C.N. Tarraco 1:27.33 407 407,00

12. GUIRAL CUGAT, Ramon 69 C.N. Aquamàsters 1:27.76 458 458,00
13. FERNANDEZ FALCES, Javier 68 C.N. Atl Barceloneta 1:29.55 431 431,00
14. SOTOS GARCIA, Oscar 75 C.N. Cerdanyola 1:33.17 335 335,00
15. FÉRRIZ TERENSI, Sergi 93 C.N. Granollers 1:33.53 280 280,00
16. OBRERO SANCHEZ, David 03 C.N. Salou 1:37.38 238 238,00
17. NIETO COSIALLS, Jordi 72 C.N. Granollers 1:39.85 290 290,00
18. GARCÍA GIMENO, Abel 78 C.N. Granollers 1:40.50 267 -
19. SILES CHINCHILLA, Marcos 84 C.N. Prat Llobregat 1:41.34 247 247,00
20. PRADOS ORTEGA, Valentin 74 C.N. Granollers 1:41.83 273 273,00
21. MARRUGAT DE LA IGLESIA, Alberto58 C.N. Sant Andreu 1:49.67 316 316,00
22. LLEWELLYN, Anthony 58 C.N. Sitges 2:14.38 172 172,00
BX VERGES MARTINEZ, David 72 C.N. Aquamàsters -

20+

1. OBRERO SANCHEZ, David 03 C.N. Salou 1:37.38 238 238,00

25+

1. SABRI AYATS, Omar 97 C.E.N. Cabrera De Mar 1:23.29 381 381,00

30+

1. FÉRRIZ TERENSI, Sergi 93 C.N. Granollers 1:33.53 280 280,00

35+

1. DOMECH MARTINEZ, Jaume 89 C.N. Santa Perpètua 1:18.99 492 492,00
2. SAN MARTIN TRESOLS, Luis 88 A.E.N. Júpiter Sant Martí 1:20.22 470 470,00
3. TORRENTE LLAMAS, Victor 88 C.N. Santa Perpètua 1:25.61 387 387,00

40+

1. MARTINEZ-QUINTANILLA, Jordi 81 C.N. Aquamàsters 1:12.61 672 672,00
2. PEREZ SANDONIS, Jordi 81 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 1:18.75 526 526,00
3. SILES CHINCHILLA, Marcos 84 C.N. Prat Llobregat 1:41.34 247 247,00
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Prova 6, Masc., 100m  Braça

45+

1. AZNAR MARIN, Sergio 78 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 1:13.79 676 676,00
2. UNGO DE VELASCO BOU, Marcos 75 C.N. Aquamàsters 1:18.18 568 568,00
3. GONZALEZ LAMPURDANES, Ismael78 C.N. Tarraco 1:27.33 407 407,00
4. SOTOS GARCIA, Oscar 75 C.N. Cerdanyola 1:33.17 335 335,00
5. GARCÍA GIMENO, Abel 78 C.N. Granollers 1:40.50 267 -

50+

1. ALVAREZ RODRIGUEZ, Jose Antonio73 C.N. Prat Llobregat 1:24.90 472 472,00
2. RUIZ ASENCIO, Manuel Jesus 70 C.N. Aquamàsters 1:27.33 434 -
3. NIETO COSIALLS, Jordi 72 C.N. Granollers 1:39.85 290 290,00
4. PRADOS ORTEGA, Valentin 74 C.N. Granollers 1:41.83 273 273,00

BX VERGES MARTINEZ, David 72 C.N. Aquamàsters -

55+

1. GUIRAL CUGAT, Ramon 69 C.N. Aquamàsters 1:27.76 458 458,00
2. FERNANDEZ FALCES, Javier 68 C.N. Atl Barceloneta 1:29.55 431 431,00

65+

1. MARRUGAT DE LA IGLESIA, Alberto58 C.N. Sant Andreu 1:49.67 316 316,00
2. LLEWELLYN, Anthony 58 C.N. Sitges 2:14.38 172 172,00

Class Punts T. Catalana Màster

1. AZNAR MARIN, Sergio 78 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 1:13.79 676 676,00
2. MARTINEZ-QUINTANILLA, Jordi 81 C.N. Aquamàsters 1:12.61 672 672,00
3. UNGO DE VELASCO BOU, Marcos 75 C.N. Aquamàsters 1:18.18 568 568,00
4. PEREZ SANDONIS, Jordi 81 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 1:18.75 526 526,00
5. DOMECH MARTINEZ, Jaume 89 C.N. Santa Perpètua 1:18.99 492 492,00
6. ALVAREZ RODRIGUEZ, Jose Antonio73 C.N. Prat Llobregat 1:24.90 472 472,00
7. SAN MARTIN TRESOLS, Luis 88 A.E.N. Júpiter Sant Martí 1:20.22 470 470,00
8. GUIRAL CUGAT, Ramon 69 C.N. Aquamàsters 1:27.76 458 458,00
9. RUIZ ASENCIO, Manuel Jesus 70 C.N. Aquamàsters 1:27.33 434 -

10. FERNANDEZ FALCES, Javier 68 C.N. Atl Barceloneta 1:29.55 431 431,00
11. GONZALEZ LAMPURDANES, Ismael78 C.N. Tarraco 1:27.33 407 407,00
12. TORRENTE LLAMAS, Victor 88 C.N. Santa Perpètua 1:25.61 387 387,00
13. SABRI AYATS, Omar 97 C.E.N. Cabrera De Mar 1:23.29 381 381,00
14. SOTOS GARCIA, Oscar 75 C.N. Cerdanyola 1:33.17 335 335,00
15. MARRUGAT DE LA IGLESIA, Alberto58 C.N. Sant Andreu 1:49.67 316 316,00
16. NIETO COSIALLS, Jordi 72 C.N. Granollers 1:39.85 290 290,00
17. FÉRRIZ TERENSI, Sergi 93 C.N. Granollers 1:33.53 280 280,00
18. PRADOS ORTEGA, Valentin 74 C.N. Granollers 1:41.83 273 273,00
19. GARCÍA GIMENO, Abel 78 C.N. Granollers 1:40.50 267 -
20. SILES CHINCHILLA, Marcos 84 C.N. Prat Llobregat 1:41.34 247 247,00
21. OBRERO SANCHEZ, David 03 C.N. Salou 1:37.38 238 238,00
22. LLEWELLYN, Anthony 58 C.N. Sitges 2:14.38 172 172,00
BX VERGES MARTINEZ, David 72 C.N. Aquamàsters -


